A smooth bike rack for 2-5 bikes placed on the ground. The rack fits both big and small bikes. Bikes are parked in

different levels to decrease width on CC-measurement.
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Models

ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION HEIGHT X WIDTH (MM)

700-2 500x500

700-3 500x500

700-4 500x500

700-5 500x500

LENGTH (MM)

740

1110

1480

1850

cC (MM)

370

370

370

370

SURFACE TREATMENT

Hot dip galvanized

Hot dip galvanized

Hot dip galvanized

Hot dip galvanized

OTHER

Number of bikes 2

Number of bikes 3

Number of bikes 4

Number of bikes
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Related products

Bike-Up Classic Angle 45°

The bike rack has space for two up to five bicycles and the rack is angled at 45
. degrees. This rack is for bikes of different heights.

4 articles

Bike-Up Twin Classic

Double-sided bike rack that optimizes and maximizes the number of bike seats you
can fit in your bike room. The advantage of this rack is that the front wheels of the
3 z bicycles are reversed. You the...

4 articles

Bike-Up Street

Bikerack for 4-5 bikes placed on the ground. The bikerack fits both small and big bikes
N, E parked in the same level.

2 articles
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