

Bike-Up Classic

A smooth bike rack for 2-5 bikes placed on the ground. The rack fits both big and small bikes. Bikes are parked in different levels to decrease width on CC-measurement.



Models

ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION	HEIGHT X WIDTH (MM)	LENGTH (MM)	CC (MM)	SURFACE TREATMENT	OTHER
	700-2 500x500	740	370	Hot dip galvanized	Number of bikes 2
	700-3 500x500	1110	370	Hot dip galvanized	Number of bikes 3
	700-4 500x500	1480	370	Hot dip galvanized	Number of bikes 4
	700-5 500x500	1850	370	Hot dip galvanized	Number of bikes

Related products



SINGLE BIKE RACK GROUND

Bike-Up Classic Angle 45°

The bike rack has space for two up to five bicycles and the rack is angled at 45 degrees. This rack is for bikes of different heights.

[4 articles](#)



SINGLE BIKE RACK GROUND

Bike-Up Twin Classic

Double-sided bike rack that optimizes and maximizes the number of bike seats you can fit in your bike room. The advantage of this rack is that the front wheels of the bicycles are reversed. You the...

[4 articles](#)



SINGLE BIKE RACK GROUND

Bike-Up Street

Bikerack for 4-5 bikes placed on the ground. The bikerack fits both small and big bikes parked in the same level.

[2 articles](#)